
Oregon Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jeredith Fahnbulleh 105 
Aileen Esquivel 105 
Kiya Roe 105 
Rhiley Lees 110 
Amy Carlson 110 
Kasey Neal 115 
Paisley Conway 115 
Skyler Hall 115 
Mia Pedersen 120 
Mckayla Bonham 125 
Layla Morris 125 
Abigail Mardock 125 
Zorina Johnson 130 
Scarlett McHugh 130 
Lexie Newman 135 
Katelyn Wiseman 135 
Sadie Hall 140 
Kali Williams 140 
Jasmin Lopez Hernandez 145 
Chantell Noffsinger 145 
Adysen Maupin 155 
Ivy Musch 155 
Addison Josi 170 
McKenzie Mills 190 
Cinthia Madrigal 235 

 
Oregon Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Kai Zimmerman 100 
Jack Mulvahill 100 
Michael Salas-Sanchez 106 
Anthony Diaz 106 
Drew Dawson 113 
Keegan Jefferson 113 
Joshua Enoch 120 
Tytus Hardee 120 



Orion Madrigal 120 
Jorge De La Rosa 120 
Aiden Nelmes 126 
Chase Hemphill 126 
Colton Hankey 132 
Kingston Meadors 132 
Kovi Lefkowitz 138 
Warren Cook 144 
Leonardo Robertson 144 
Ethan Holstein 150 
Ethan Stock 150 
Gannon McNulty 157 
Daniel Patrick 157 
Thomas Belding 157 
Titus Rodela 157 
Grayson Fabrycki 165 
Owen Hull 165 
Gavin Pogue 165 
Mason Stucky 165 
Leif Larwin 175 
Isaac Reynoso 190 
Brody Buzzard 190 
Bridger Foss 190 
Caleb Dalke 190 
Brandon Cook 190 
Hunter Langham 215 
Corbyn Schumack 215 
Lusiano Lopez 215 
Camden Roofener 215 
Gage Valencia 285 
CJ Orchard 285 
David Finch 285 
William Desanti 285 
Adrian Balli 285 

 
Oregon Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jack Mulvahill 100 



Kai Zimmerman 100 
Anthony Diaz 106 
Michael Salas-Sanchez 106 
Drew Dawson 113 
Keegan Jefferson 113 
Joshua Enoch 120 
Tytus Hardee 120 
Jorge De La Rosa 120 
Orion Madrigal 120 
Chase Hemphill 126 
Aiden Nelmes 126 
Colton Hankey 132 
Kingston Meadors 132 
Kovi Lefkowitz 138 
Warren Cook 144 
Leonardo Robertson 144 
Ethan Holstein 150 
Ethan Stock 150 
Thomas Belding 157 
Gannon McNulty 157 
Daniel Patrick 157 
Titus Rodela 157 
Mason Stucky 165 
Owen Hull 165 
Gavin Pogue 165 
Grayson Fabrycki 165 
Leif Larwin 175 
Brandon Cook 190 
Caleb Dalke 190 
Bridger Foss 190 
Isaac Reynoso 190 
Brody Buzzard 190 
Hunter Langham 215 
Camden Roofener 215 
Corbyn Schumack 215 
Lusiano Lopez 215 
Adrian Balli 285 
Gage Valencia 285 
CJ Orchard 285 



David Finch 285 
William Desanti 285 

 


